Vehicle-specific information

Vehicle data

Basic data
Make:

VIN:

Year of manufacture:

Description:
Sales type:
Delivery date:
Leasing:
MKB:

GKB:

Type approval number:

COLOUR
CODE

S5/85

LACQUER NUMBER (LACQUER
BODY/ROOF NO.)

LR5W

\%

WVWZZZ3DZ68001674

2006

Phaeton 4M4-sea 230_TDI6at
3D264A,

16.10.2005

No

AJS

HPS

e1*2001/116*0189*09

DESCRIPTION

Luna blue pearlescent/Luna blue
pearlescent

Sunny beige / brown + sunny beige /
sunny beige

NO. ORIGIN FAMILY DESCRIPTION

Colours

TYPE

Exterior
(Body/roof)
Interior TE
Pr-numbers
CON.

NO.

1 OF6 | L
2 OFA | L
3 0G7 L
4 0OGE L
5 0JZ L
6 OLA 'L

KRS

FAD

GES

AGM

GKV

SiZz

Fuel system for turbo diesel engine withdirect injection (TDI)
Standard manufacturing sequence

Tiptronic

Emission standard EU3

Without determination of weight categoryfor front axle

Without special plates/stickers/ safety certificates



10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

0SC

0TB

OXwW

oYz

1AK

1BK

1C1

1CW

1D0

1E0

1EX

1G3

1KY

1L0

1LC

1N3

1PC

1U8

1WO0

1X1

120

2C4

2G0

2RX

2WA

2X1

277

3B0

3D6

3FA

SAU

ZFM

BTA

GKH

BRS

DAE

FRO

AED

AHV

AKB

TYP

RER

BAH

LUF

BAV

LEN

ABR

KLT

KBX

ATA

KRM

LSS

EBB

SzU

ZBR

SLB

LRA

ZKV

MIK

DEI

Labels/plates in English

Front floor mats with leatherette trim

Information kit in English (for RHD)

Without determination of weight categoryfor rear axle

Electronic stabilization program (ESP) with brake assistant
4-corner air suspension with electronic shock absorption control
Antifreeze up to -25 degree celsius tolerance up to -30 degree C
Vehicle class differentiation 3D0

Without trailer hitch

Without activated charcoal canister

Special identification plate for EC

Alloy spare wheel with original equipment tires

Disc brakes, rear

Standard air cleaner

Disc brakes, front

Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)

Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection (unlockable)

W/o folding table on front seat backrest

Without refrigerator/glove compartment cooling system

Four wheel drive

Initial standard fuel filling

Axially and vertically adjustable steering column with memory system
Without insert for the filling up of fuel

Nameplate set "V10 5.0"

Without additional tires

Tiptronic operation on steering column

Multi-function steering wheel, (leather + wood)

Without additional child seat anchor

Center console

Without roof insert (standard roof)



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

3HB

3J5

3LwW

3NL

3PN

3Q1

3X0

3Y0

4A4

4D2

4E7

4F2

4GN

4KV

4L9

4LJ

4NO

4QF

4R3

48X

4TX

4U8

4UE

4V0

4X4

5D1

5K2

5MG

5N4

LTU

KOV

TSV

HIS

SIE

KOH

DLS

SSR

SIH

KMS

SDH

TKV

WSS

SSH

IRS

BED

INT

RSV

FEH

MSL

MSR

GNF

AIB

BSV

SAB

TRF

LAC

EIH

HGD

Leather parts scope

Headrests for front seats (electrically operated)

Door and side trim panel partially in leather

2 separate seats, electr. adjustable

Electric seat adjustment for both front seats with memory system
Rear headrests

Without load-through provision

Without roll-up sun screen

Seat heater for front and rear seats separately controlled
Seat ventilation/massage seats, front and rear

Trunk lid power closing

Central locking system "Keyless Entry"

Laminated windshield with metal layer, with sunshield and viewing window for
vehicle identification number

Side and rear windows in laminated glasswith metal layer

Breakaway interior rear view mirror, auto. dimming, with memory system
ACC and CCS controls

Standard dashboard

3-point seat belts front, with electric height adjustment and memory system
Power windows with comfort operation

Vanity mirror left (type 1)

Vanity mirror right (type 1)

Pockets with covers on backrests

Air bag for driver and front seat passenger

Without front passenger seat adjustment from the rear

Side air bag, front and rear with curtain air bag

Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz

All-protective cover

Decorative inserts, burr-walnut

Folding grab handles, multi-piece



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

5RV

5SJ

6A0

6BA

6MO

6NJ

6P1

6Q2

6SG

6W1

6XT

6Y2

7A2

7AL

7K3

7M3

7P3

7Q1

7QE

7SB

7X2

8EE

8GH

8K7

8N3

8T3

8TD

8WD

8X1

ASR

ASL

FEU

ITA

GPS

HIM

KZH

SAG

KBB

KzZV

ASE

GWA

CDW

EDW

RDK

EIL

LOR

NAV

CDR

SPH

EPH

HSW

GEN

FLS

SWS

GRA

NEL

NES

SWR

Right exterior mirror: aspherical
Left exterior mirror: convex
Without fire extinguisher

Without inlaid work

Without tie down straps/net/pocket
Standard molded headlining
License plate bracket rear (ECE)
Leather gearshift knob/handle
Trunk floor covering "Comfort"
License plate bracket front (large)

Exterior mirrors: with memory function, automatically dimming, electrically
foldable/adjustable, separately heated

Cruise control speed limit system
CD changer

Anti-theft alarm system, passenger compartment control, backup horn and
towing protection

Tire pressure control, frequency 433 MHzhigh level version

Scuff plates in door apertures

Power adjustable lumbar support in frontseats and outer rear seats
Navigation system

CD ROM (Great Britain)

Menu text/audio response, German/English(hardware for language and display)
Park distance control, front and rear

Headlight with double gas discharge lampfor driving on the left
Alternator 190 A

Automatic headlight activation

Windshield wiper intermittent control with rain sensor

Adaptive Cruise Control and cruise control system

Rear fog light for driving on the left

Integrated front fog light

Headlight washer system



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

8YQ

875

9AU

9B0O

9JB

9MO

INX

9P1

9Q2

9VvJ

9WC

9ZP

A8S

B09

BON

C09

Cvs

EOA

FOA

FEO

FLO

GOR

GZ0

HOZ

J2B

K8B

LOR

M2M

RAO

MKU

HKA

TPG

RAU

ZUH

FAS

SGK

MFA

LSE

AUD

VTV

AUS

TPL

BLB

CcoC

RAD

FZS

LDC

0oBQ

GSP

EST

REI

BAT

KAR

LEA

MOT

Radio "HIGH"

Not hot country

Climatronic with impact pressure controlfree of cfc with controls in the rear
Without telepay device

Smoking package, ashtray front and rear

Without auxiliary/parking heater

Without electronic logbook

Seat belt reminder, electric contact in buckle

Multi-function display/on-board computerwith check control
Sound package

Without "Multimedia" in vehicle

Car phone installation (permanent installation)

Standard equipment

Type approval Great Britain and Northernlreland

Component parts set, complying with vehicle type for Great Britain, various
parts

Operating permit, alteration

Alloy wheels 8.5J x 18

No special edition

No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
Without country code (no DVD player in vehicle)
Surface quality (standard production)

6-speed automatic transmission for four-wheel drive vehicle
Manually operated doors

Tires 255/45 R18 103Y x1

Battery 480 A (85 Ah) and battery 480 A (85 Ah)
Notchback

Right-hand drive vehicle

10-cyl. diesel engine 5.0 L/230 kW TDI pump-jet injection system base engine is
T2M/T80/TE7/TF7



123 N5ST P SIB Leather seat covering

124 PAL G Anti-theft alarm system

125 PBA G Adaptive Cruise Control ACC

126 PDC G Park distance control

127 PV G "Aristotle" Volkswagen Individual 4 alloy wheels 8 1/2J x 18 Tires 255/45 R18
128 PKA G Keyless locking and starting system "Keyless Access"

129 PNH G Extended wood package

130 PTV G Analog TV reception

Permanent car phone installation for D-net, with hands-free speaking system

131 PTZ
3 G Volkswagen Individual

132 Q2J L VOS Comfort front seats

133 QA0 L KIS Without child seat

134 QG1 L WIV Service interval prolongation

135 QHO L SPR Without voice control

136 QPO L BAR Without bar compartment

137 Qvlt P TVE TV reception

138 QW1 L ZAB Central control unit, front

139 M | GMO 10-cylinder diesel engine 5.0L Unit 07Z.1 (aluminum)
140 UsB L INS Instrument insert, mph speedometer Great Britain
141 VOA L REL Tires w/o specification of tire brand

142 VCO L GRT W/o remote-controlled garage door opener

143 wL2 G Leather trim "Sensitive Classic Style" for front seats with 18-way seats

144 X2B G Landessetzung Grossbritannien



