

Vehicle-specific information

Vehicle data

Basic data

Make:	V
VIN:	WVWZZZ3DZ68001674
Year of manufacture:	2006
Description:	Phaeton 4M4-sea 230_TDI6at
Sales type:	3D264A,
Delivery date:	16.10.2005
Leasing:	No
MKB:	AJS
GKB:	HPS
Type approval number:	e1*2001/116*0189*09

Colours

TYPE	COLOUR CODE	LACQUER NUMBER (LACQUER BODY/ROOF NO.)	DESCRIPTION
Exterior (Body/roof)	S5/S5	LR5W	Luna blue pearlescent/Luna blue pearlescent
Interior	TE		Sunny beige / brown + sunny beige / sunny beige

Pr-numbers

CON. NO.	NO.	ORIGIN	FAMILY	DESCRIPTION
1	0F6	L	KRS	Fuel system for turbo diesel engine withdirect injection (TDI)
2	0FA	L	FAD	Standard manufacturing sequence
3	0G7	L	GES	Tiptronic
4	0GE	L	AGM	Emission standard EU3
5	0JZ	L	GKV	Without determination of weight categoryfor front axle
6	0LA	L	SIZ	Without special plates/stickers/ safety certificates



7	0SC	L	SAU	Labels/plates in English
8	0TB	L	ZFM	Front floor mats with leatherette trim
9	0XW	L	вта	Information kit in English (for RHD)
10	0YZ	L	GKH	Without determination of weight categoryfor rear axle
11	1AK	L	BRS	Electronic stabilization program (ESP) with brake assistant
12	1BK	L	DAE	4-corner air suspension with electronic shock absorption control
13	1C1	L	FRO	Antifreeze up to -25 degree celsius tolerance up to -30 degree C
14	1CW	L	AED	Vehicle class differentiation 3D0
15	1D0	L	AHV	Without trailer hitch
16	1E0	L	AKB	Without activated charcoal canister
17	1EX	L	TYP	Special identification plate for EC
18	1G3	L	RER	Alloy spare wheel with original equipment tires
19	1KY	L	BAH	Disc brakes, rear
20	1L0	L	LUF	Standard air cleaner
21	1LC	L	BAV	Disc brakes, front
22	1N3	L	LEN	Speed-related variable steering assist (Servotronic)
23	1PC	L	ABR	Wheel bolts with anti-theft protection (unlockable)
24	1U8	L	KLT	W/o folding table on front seat backrest
25	1W0	L	KBX	Without refrigerator/glove compartment cooling system
26	1X1	L	ATA	Four wheel drive
27	1Z0	L	KRM	Initial standard fuel filling
28	2C4	L	LSS	Axially and vertically adjustable steering column with memory system
29	2G0	L	EBB	Without insert for the filling up of fuel
30	2RX	L	SZU	Nameplate set "V10 5.0"
31	2WA	L	ZBR	Without additional tires
32	2X1	E	SLB	Tiptronic operation on steering column
33	2ZZ	E	LRA	Multi-function steering wheel, (leather + wood)
34	3B0	L	ZKV	Without additional child seat anchor
35	3D6	L	MIK	Center console
36	3FA	L	DEI	Without roof insert (standard roof)



37	ЗНВ	L	LTU	Leather parts scope
38	3J5	L	KOV	Headrests for front seats (electrically operated)
39	3LW	Р	TSV	Door and side trim panel partially in leather
40	3NL	L	HIS	2 separate seats, electr. adjustable
41	3PN	L	SIE	Electric seat adjustment for both front seats with memory system
42	3Q1	L	кон	Rear headrests
43	3X0	L	DLS	Without load-through provision
44	3Y0	L	SSR	Without roll-up sun screen
45	4A4	L	SIH	Seat heater for front and rear seats separately controlled
46	4D2	L	KMS	Seat ventilation/massage seats, front and rear
47	4E7	Е	SDH	Trunk lid power closing
48	4F2	Р	TKV	Central locking system "Keyless Entry"
49	4GN	L	WSS	Laminated windshield with metal layer, with sunshield and viewing window for vehicle identification number
50	4KV	L	SSH	Side and rear windows in laminated glasswith metal layer
51	4L9	L	IRS	Breakaway interior rear view mirror, auto. dimming, with memory system
52	4LJ	Р	BED	ACC and CCS controls
53	4N0	L	INT	Standard dashboard
54	4QF	L	RSV	3-point seat belts front, with electric height adjustment and memory system
55	4R3	L	FEH	Power windows with comfort operation
56	4SX	L	MSL	Vanity mirror left (type 1)
57	4TX	L	MSR	Vanity mirror right (type 1)
58	4U8	L	GNF	Pockets with covers on backrests
59	4UE	L	AIB	Air bag for driver and front seat passenger
60	4V0	L	BSV	Without front passenger seat adjustment from the rear
61	4X4	L	SAB	Side air bag, front and rear with curtain air bag
62	5D1	L	TRF	Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
63	5K2	L	LAC	All-protective cover
64	5MG	Е	EIH	Decorative inserts, burr-walnut
65	5N4	Р	HGD	Folding grab handles, multi-piece



66	5RV	L	ASR	Right exterior mirror: aspherical
67	5SJ	L	ASL	Left exterior mirror: convex
68	6A0	L	FEU	Without fire extinguisher
69	6BA	L	ITA	Without inlaid work
70	6M0	L	GPS	Without tie down straps/net/pocket
71	6NJ	L	HIM	Standard molded headlining
72	6P1	L	KZH	License plate bracket rear (ECE)
73	6Q2	L	SAG	Leather gearshift knob/handle
74	6SG	Р	KBB	Trunk floor covering "Comfort"
75	6W1	L	KZV	License plate bracket front (large)
76	6XT	L	ASE	Exterior mirrors: with memory function, automatically dimming, electrically foldable/adjustable, separately heated
77	6Y2	L	GWA	Cruise control speed limit system
78	7A2	L	CDW	CD changer
79	7AL	Р	EDW	Anti-theft alarm system, passenger compartment control, backup horn and towing protection
80	7K3	Е	RDK	Tire pressure control, frequency 433 MHzhigh level version
81	7M3	L	EIL	Scuff plates in door apertures
82	7P3	L	LOR	Power adjustable lumbar support in frontseats and outer rear seats
83	7Q1	Е	NAV	Navigation system
84	7QE	Е	CDR	CD ROM (Great Britain)
85	7SB	L	SPH	Menu text/audio response, German/English(hardware for language and display)
86	7X2	Р	EPH	Park distance control, front and rear
87	8EE	Е	HSW	Headlight with double gas discharge lampfor driving on the left
88	8GH	L	GEN	Alternator 190 A
89	8K7	E	FLS	Automatic headlight activation
90	8N3	L	sws	Windshield wiper intermittent control with rain sensor
91	8T3	Р	GRA	Adaptive Cruise Control and cruise control system
92	8TD	L	NEL	Rear fog light for driving on the left
93	8WD	L	NES	Integrated front fog light
94	8X1	L	SWR	Headlight washer system



95	8YQ	L	RAO	Radio "HIGH"
96	8Z5	L	MKU	Not hot country
97	9AU	L	HKA	Climatronic with impact pressure controlfree of cfc with controls in the rear
98	9B0	L	TPG	Without telepay device
99	9JB		RAU	
		L		Smoking package, ashtray front and rear
100	9M0	L .	ZUH	Without auxiliary/parking heater
101	9NX	L	FAS	Without electronic logbook
102	9P1	L	SGK	Seat belt reminder, electric contact in buckle
103	9Q2	L	MFA	Multi-function display/on-board computerwith check control
104	9VJ	L	LSE	Sound package
105	9WC	L	AUD	Without "Multimedia" in vehicle
106	9ZP	Р	VTV	Car phone installation (permanent installation)
107	A8S	I	AUS	Standard equipment
108	B09	L	TPL	Type approval Great Britain and NorthernIreland
109	BON	L	BLB	Component parts set, complying with vehicle type for Great Britain, various parts
110	C09	E	COC	Operating permit, alteration
111	CV8	Р	RAD	Alloy wheels 8.5J x 18
112	E0A	L	AAU	No special edition
113	F0A	L	FZS	No special purpose vehicle, standard equipment
114	FE0	L	LDC	Without country code (no DVD player in vehicle)
115	FL0	L	OBQ	Surface quality (standard production)
116	G0R	I	GSP	6-speed automatic transmission for four-wheel drive vehicle
117	GZ0	L	EST	Manually operated doors
118	H0Z	Р	REI	Tires 255/45 R18 103Y x1
119	J2B	L	BAT	Battery 480 A (85 Ah) and battery 480 A (85 Ah)
120	K8B	ı	KAR	Notchback
121	L0R	L	LEA	Right-hand drive vehicle
122	M2M	I	MOT	10-cyl. diesel engine 5.0 L/230 kW TDI pump-jet injection system base engine is T2M/T80/TE7/TF7



123	N5T	Р	SIB	Leather seat covering
124	PAL	G		Anti-theft alarm system
125	PBA	G		Adaptive Cruise Control ACC
126	PDC	G		Park distance control
127	PJV	G		"Aristotle" Volkswagen Individual 4 alloy wheels 8 1/2J x 18 Tires 255/45 R18
128	PKA	G		Keyless locking and starting system "Keyless Access"
129	PNH	G		Extended wood package
130	PTV	G		Analog TV reception
131	PTZ	G		Permanent car phone installation for D-net, with hands-free speaking system Volkswagen Individual
132	Q2J	L	vos	Comfort front seats
133	QA0	L	KIS	Without child seat
134	QG1	L	WIV	Service interval prolongation
135	QH0	L	SPR	Without voice control
136	QP0	L	BAR	Without bar compartment
137	QV1	Р	TVE	TV reception
138	QW1	L	ZAB	Central control unit, front
139	T2M	1	GMO	10-cylinder diesel engine 5.0L Unit 07Z.1 (aluminum)
140	U5B	L	INS	Instrument insert, mph speedometer Great Britain
141	V0A	L	REL	Tires w/o specification of tire brand
142	VC0	L	GRT	W/o remote-controlled garage door opener
143	WL2	G		Leather trim "Sensitive Classic Style" for front seats with 18-way seats
144	X2B	G		Landessetzung Grossbritannien